Consent Calendar
MIPAA - Operations 
1) Report:  Receive and file Financial Status Reports
2) Action:  Approve July and August 2025 Disbursements
3) Action:  Approve FAA grants 3-06-0201-019-2025; 3-60-0201-020-2025; and 3-06-0201-

021-2025, totaling six million two hundred sixty-nine thousand seven hundred three
dollars ($6,269,703) for apron reconstruction phases 14 and 15, and the AP-5 crack seal
project, and approve the September 12, 2025, execution of grants by the CEO and MIPAA
legal counsel

4) Action:  Approve an award of contract for the March Airfield Operations Readiness

[...]

removal of damaged asbestos-containing materials under the auspices of an SCAQMD procedure 5 
work plan prior to the demo, a change order has been requested by Vista Environmental in the amount 
of $23,900.00. 

Staff is recommending approval of attached change order for a not to exceed total amount of Forty-
Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Dollars ($48,830).  Staff is also recommending approval of the 
budget to cover this Change Order request. 

Attachment(s):  1) Original Proposal
2) Change Order Request No.1

MARCH JOINT POWERS COMMISSION
OF THE 

MARCH JOINT POWERS AUTHORITY 

MJPA Operations - Consent Calendar